Power Supply
Product name: Z77A-G65
BIOS ver.: A.2
 Model Spec. Result Remarks
Antec EA-502 20&24Pin ; 500W Pass v
 EA-750 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
 HCG-620 20&24Pin ; 620W Pass v
 HCG-750 OC 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
 HCP-1200 20&24Pin ; 1200W Pass v
 Neo ECO 620C 20&24Pin ; 620W Pass v
 TP-750 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
Cooler Master RS-750-ACAA-E3 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
 RS-800-80GA-D3 20&24Pin ; 800W Pass v
CWT DSA-450S-C 20&24Pin ; 450W Pass v
 DSA500V-C 20&24Pin ; 500W Pass v
 DSAII450S-G 20&24Pin ; 450W Pass v
 DSAII550S 20&24Pin ; 550W Pass v
 DSG550V 20&24Pin ; 550W Pass v
 DSG650V 20&24Pin ; 650W Pass v
 DSG750V 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
 DSG850V 20&24Pin ; 850W Pass v
 DSG950V 20&24Pin ; 950W Pass v
 DSG1000V 20&24Pin ; 1000W Pass v
 GPB450P 20&24Pin ; 450W Pass v
 PSH-600R-D 20&24Pin ; 600W Pass v
 PSH-700V-D 20&24pin ; 700W Pass v
 PSH750V-D 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
 PSHII 650V 20&24Pin ; 650W Pass v
 PUC1200V 20&24pin ; 1200W Pass v
 PUK700V-G 20&24Pin ; 650W Pass v
 PUQ550V-B 20&24Pin ; 550W Pass v
 PUO1250V 20&24Pin ; 1250W Pass v
Enermax ELT500AWT 20&24pin ; 500W Pass v
Powerex REX-400B12 20&24Pin ; 400W Pass v
 REX-450B12 20&24Pin ; 450W Pass v
Seasonic SS-380GB Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 380W Pass v
 SS-460FL Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 460W Pass v
 SS-520GM Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 520W Pass v
 SS-620GB Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 620W Pass v
 SS-650HT Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 650W Pass v
 SS-750KM Active PFC F3 20&24pin ; 750W Pass v
 SS-850EM Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 850W Pass v
 SS-850HT Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 850W Pass v
 SS-850KM Active PFC F3 20&24Pin ; 850W Pass v
Seventeam ST-600PSD 20&24Pin ; 600W Pass v
 ST-700PSZ 20&24Pin ; 700W Pass v
 ST-750Z-AF 20&24Pin ; 750W Pass v
Siekom PP400KAA 20&24Pin ; 300W Pass 220V (400W+)
SilverStone SST-ST1500 20&24Pin ; 1500W Pass v
Thermaltake PUC1200V 20&24Pin ; 1200W Pass v
 Test Power 20pin ; 250W Pass v
Antec CP-850 24pin ; 850W Pass v